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Graphic Semestar 5 Final Exam Fall 2021/2022
Day Subject Code Time Class sl TOTAL
number

Saturday 15/1/2022 Arabic Language UGA03 | 9:00-11:00 B430 4 4
B432 22
B429 22

Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (0) UGEO00 9:00 - 11:00 B431 22 106
B430 20
B327 20

Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (1) UGEO1 9:00 - 11:00 B327 4 4
B626 20
B621 20
B623 20
B624 20

Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (2) UGE02 | 9:00-11:00 e - 178
B434 20
B531 20
B532 20
B631 18
B430 20
B432 20
. B434 20

Sunday 16/1/2022 Free Prespective AD212 12:00-2:00 119
B429 20
B431 20
B621 19
B623 20
. B624 20

Sunday 16/1/2022 Permanent and Mobile | \ra1q | 3:00.-5:00 B429 20 99

Exhibitions

B431 20
B531 19
Monday 17/1/2022 Communication Skills UCo01 9:00 - 11:00 B624 4

Monday 17/1/2022 Productivity printing G365 2:00-4:00 B327 27 27

technology (1)

B430 20
B432 20
Management of Small B434 20

Tuesday 18/1/2022 . :00 - 2: 119
uesday e AD331 12:00 - 2:00 B429 20
B431 20
B621 19
B621 20
B622 20

Tuesday 18/1/2022 Moasic Art AD313 3:00 - 5:00 B623 20 90
B624 20
B626 10




Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (3) UGE 03 9:00-11:00 B430 10
Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (4) UGE 04 9:00-11:00 B327 26
B621 21
B623 21
B622 21
L B624 21
:00 - 2: 168
Wednesday 19/1/2022 Art Appreciation AD232 12:00 - 2:00 B626 21
B631 21
B434 21
B432 21
Thursday 20/1/2022 Drawing (3) s G311 12:00 - 2:00 B433 22 22
Saturday 22/1/2022 Perceptlor} of the Visual G331 3:00-5:00 B622 20 26
Environment 3:00-500 B624 6
Arabic Gallegraphy and B430 22
o AD271 :00 - 11: 4
Sunday23/1/2022 ST 9:00 - 11:00 5132 21 &
Monday24/1/2022 Printmaking t‘i;”'q“es @ G361 | 12:00-200 B433 26 26
Wednesday 26/1/2022 Photography (1) s G363 3:00 - 5:00 B429 26 26
Thursday 27/1/2022
Sunday 30/1/2022 Graphic Design (1) ax G321 1:00 - 3:00 B430 28 28




